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Management Unit Contacts
Northeast Region

Management Unit Contact Name Company Title Phone Email

Abitibi River Forest Paul Fantin, R.P.F. Abitibi River Forest Management Inc. General Manager (705) 544-2828 ext. 223 paul.fantin@frmg.ca

Algoma Forest Pat Rosebrook Clergue Forest Management Inc. Silviculture and Operations Forester (705) 942-7706 ext. 1 pat.rosebrook@clergue.com

Big Pic Forest John Peluch Wawa District MNR District Manager (705) 856-4703 john.peluch@ontario.ca

Gordon Cosens Forest Mike  Shusterman Tembec General Manager, North Ontario West FRM (705) 337-9784 mike.shusterman@tembec.com

Gordon Cosens Forest Alan  Thorne Tembec Chief Forester, Ontario (705) 360-1280 alan.thorne@tembec.com

Hearst Forest Denis Cheff Hearst Forest Management Inc. Manager (705) 362-4464 df_cheff@hearstforest.com

Magpie Forest John Peluch Wawa District MNR District Manager (705) 856-4703 john.peluch@ontario.ca

Martel Forest Ron Martel Tembec General Manager, North Ontario East (705) 864-3014 ron.martel@tembec.com

Martel Forest Alan  Thorne Tembec Chief Forester, Ontario (705) 360-1280 alan.thorne@tembec.com

Nagagami Forest Carlo Bin Nagagami Forest Management Ltd. President (807) 868-2426 carlob@haavaldsrud.com

Nipissing Forest Peter Street Nipissing Forest Resource Management Inc. General Manager (705) 752-5430 ext. 263 pstreet@nipissingforest.com

Northshore Forest William Moryto Northshore Forest Inc. General Manager (705) 869-4020 ext. 263 william.moryto@eacom.ca

Pic River Forest Jim Fry Nipigon District MNR District Manager (807) 887-5013 jim.fry2@ontario.ca

Pic River Forest John Peluch Wawa District MNR District Manager (705) 856-4703 john.peluch@ontario.ca

Pineland Forest Keith Ley Pineland Timber Company Ltd. Manager of Forest Planning and Environment (705) 869-4020 ext. 269 Keith.Ley@eacom.ca

Romeo Malette Forest Ron Martel Tembec General Manager, North Ontario East (705) 864-3014 ron.martel@tembec.com

Romeo Malette Forest Alan Thorne Tembec Chief Forester, Ontario (705) 360-1280 Alan.Thorne@tembec.com

Spanish Forest Keith Ley EACOM Timber Corporation Manager of Forest Planning and Environment (705) 869-4020 ext. 269 Keith.Ley@eacom.ca

Sudbury Forest Peter Street The Vermilion Forest Management Company Ltd. General Manager (705) 752-5430 pstreet@nipissingforest.com

Temagami Mitch Baldwin North Bay District MNR District Manager (705) 475-5599 mitch.baldwin@ontario.ca   

Timiskaming Forest Allan Foley Timiskaming Forest Alliance Inc. General Manager (705) 544-2828 allan.foley@frmg.ca

White River Forest Boris Michelussi Jackfish River Forest Management Ltd. Vice-President (807) 868-2370 ext. 222 b.michelussi@jackfishriver.ca
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Management Unit Contacts
Northwest Region

Management Unit Contact Name Company Title Phone Email

Black Spruce Forest Steve Watson Resolute FP Canada Inc. Forestry Manager, Ontario (807) 475-2279 steve.watson@resolutefp.com

Caribou Forest Steve Watson Resolute FP Canada Inc. Forestry Manager, Ontario (807) 475-2279 steve.watson@resolutefp.com

Crossroute Forest Steve Watson Resolute FP Canada Inc. Forestry Manager, Ontario (807) 475-2279 steve.watson@resolutefp.com

Dog River-Matawin 
Forest

Steve Watson Resolute FP Canada Inc. Forestry Manager, Ontario (807) 475-2279 steve.watson@resolutefp.com

Dryden Forest Jack Harrison Dryden Forest Management Company Ltd. General Manager (807) 223-7216 dfmc@shaw.ca

English River Forest Steve Watson Resolute FP Canada Inc. Forestry Manager, Ontario (807) 475-2279 steve.watson@resolutefp.com

Kenogami Forest Jim Fry Nipigon District MNR District Manager (807) 887-5013 jim.fry2@ontario.ca

Kenora Forest Shannon Rawn Miisun Forest Management SFL Forester (807) 467-3351 shannon.rawn@miisun.ca

Lac Seul Forest Russ Hughes Obishikokang Resources Corporation General Manager (807) 631-1545 rhughes@tbaytel.net

Lake Nipigon Forest Paul Poschmann Lake Nipigon Forest Management Inc. General Manager (807) 886-3024 pposchmann@tbaytel.net

Lakehead Forest Dave MacIsaac Greenmantle Forest Inc. (807) 939-3136 dmacisaac@greenmantle.ca 

Ogoki Forest Jim Fry Nipigon District MNR District Manager (807) 887-5013 jim.fry2@ontario.ca

Red Lake Forest Paul Poschmann Red Lake Forest Management Company Ltd. General Manager 807-708-0750 pposchmann@tbaytel.net

Sapawe Forest Gary Both Rainy Lake Tribal Resources Management Inc General Manager (807) 274-8531 - 230 gboth@advisoryservices.ca

Trout Lake Forest Rob Booth Domtar Pulp and Paper Products Inc. General Manager (807) 223-9162 rob.booth@domtar.com

Wabigoon Forest Rob Booth Domtar Pulp and Paper Products Inc. General Manager (807) 223-9162 rob.booth@domtar.com

Whiskey Jack Forest Deb Weedon Kenora District MNR District Manager (807) 468-2528 deb.weedon@ontario.ca

Whitefeather Forest Paul Poschmann Whitefeather Forest Community Resource 
Management Authority 

Consulting Forester (807) 708-0750 pposchmann@tbaytel.net

Southern Region

Management Unit Contact Name Company Title Phone Email

Algonquin Park Forest Jeff Leavey Algonquin Forestry Authority General Manager (613) 735-0173 ext. 226 jeff.leavey@algonquinforestry.on.ca

Bancroft-Minden Forest Peter Nitschke Bancroft Minden Forest Company Inc. General Manager (613) 332-6890 peter@bmfci.ca

French-Severn Forest Barry Davidson Westwind Forest Stewardship Inc. Forest Manager (705) 746-6832 barrydavidson@westwindforest.ca

Mazinaw-Lanark Forest Tom Richardson Mazinaw-Lanark Forest Inc. General Manager (613) 336-0816 trichardson@mlfi.org

Ottawa Valley Forest Nick Gooderham Ottawa Valley Forest Inc. General Manager (613) 735-1888 ovf@webhart.net

MNR Contact

Ministry

MNR

Contact Name Unit Title Phone Email

David.deGeus@ontario.caDavid de Geus Forest Industry Unit Supervisor (705)-541-2144


